Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Description
General
Ava Sofa, Grey 6ft
| ==
Ava Arm Chair, Grey
I S .I
— Celine Ottoman, Grey
L=
Rosette Coffee Table
jioNeZ )
Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes
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ORDER #006030

Innovate Marketing Group
300 S Raymond Ave #2
Pasadena, CA 91105

PO: Order Date: January 28, 2025
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
**Qption C

JW Marriott, Los Angeles, CA

EVENT DATE: APRIL 23, 2025

INSTALL: TBD
PICK UP: TBD
Qtty Price
4 $300.00
6 $150.00
2 $55.00
4 $95.00
1 $175.00
2 $150.00
2 $150.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,200.00

$900.00

$110.00

$380.00

$175.00
$300.00

$300.00

$2,590.00
$775.00
$225.77
($388.50)
$3,202.27
($0.00)
$3,202.27
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