

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #006030

Innovate Marketing Group 300 S Raymond Ave #2 Pasadena, CA 91105

Order Date: January 28, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: **Option C

JW Marriott, Los Angeles, CA

EVENT DATE: APRIL 23, 2025

INSTALL: TBD

PICK UP: TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Ava Sofa, Grey 6ft	4	\$300.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Ava Arm Chair, Grey	6	\$150.00	Т	\$900.00
	Celine Ottoman, Grey	2	\$55.00	Т	\$110.00
19899	Rosette Coffee Table	4	\$95.00	Т	\$380.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$150.00		\$300.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$150.00		\$300.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$2,590.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$775.00
Taxes :	\$225.77
Discounts:	(\$388.50)
Total:	\$3,202.27
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$3,202.27